TYPE OF MACHINE :

STOCK N°

BRAND

MODEL

YEAR

LOCATION

¢ DIRECT LINK



https://www.krafftermachinetools.com/machines/detail/218/index-g160/

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

CNC control

Max. swing over bed

Max. spindle speed

Increment C-axis

Spindle power

Number of tool stations - Turret 1
Number of tool stations driven - Turret 1
Max. speed driven tools - Turret 1
Number of tool stations - Turret 2
Number of tool stations driven - Turret 2
Max. speed driven tools - Turret 2
Number of tool stations - Turret 3

Live tools power

Supply voltage

Weight

SIEMENS 840D powerline (Index C200-4D)
200 [mm]
500 [rpm]

0.001["]
27 [kw]
12
12
6000 [rpm]
12
12
6000 [rpm]
10
8 [kw]
400 [V]

7500 [Kg]

The information on this page has been obtained by the best of our ability. Therefore, its accuracy can not be guaranteed

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

EQUIPMENT INCLUDED:

x1 bar feeder FMB Turbo 10-72/3200/A (length 3.00 metres)
x1chip conveyor

x2 collet chucks

Complete set of INDEX technical manuals

The information on this page has been obtained by the best of our ability. Therefore, its accuracy can not be guaranteed
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