

137, ZA Le Jasmin Nord FR-73240 SAINT-GENIX-LES-VILLAGES

contact@kraffter.fr

+33 (0)4 86 11 77 77 📞

www.krafftermachinetools.com

STOCK N° ♦ 90083

BRAND \$ INDEX

MODEL \$ G160

YEAR **♦ 2005**

TOCATION TO 73240 St-Genix-les-Villages, FRANCE









TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

CNC control	SIEMENS 840D powerline (Index C200-4D)
Max. swing over bed	200 [mm]
Max. spindle speed	500 [rpm]
Increment C-axis	0.001[°]
Spindle power	27 [kW]
Number of tool stations - Turret 1	12
Number of tool stations driven - Turret 1	12
Max. speed driven tools - Turret 1	6000 [rpm]
Number of tool stations – Turret 2	12
Number of tool stations driven – Turret 2	12
Max. speed driven tools - Turret 2	6000 [rpm]
Number of tool stations – Turret 3	10
Live tools power	8 [kW]
Supply voltage	400 [V]
Weight	7500 [Kg]

The information on this page has been obtained by the best of our ability. Therefore, its accuracy can not be guaranteed



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

EQUIPMENT INCLUDED:

x1 bar feeder FMB Turbo 10-72/3200/A (length 3.00 metres) x1 chip conveyor x2 collet chucks Complete set of INDEX technical manuals

The information on this page has been obtained by the best of our ability. Therefore, its accuracy can not be guaranteed











































































































